LG/GLARUS

32. Klontalersee-Lauf
Freitag 24. Juni 2016

Jugendlauf weiblich

326
325
279
315
105
104
115
107

ONO O WM =

Hauser Julia

Elmer Malia

Kamm Sina

van der Geest Ejnie
Elmer Marion
Elmer Eliane
Zweifel Sanya
Kamm Sara

2002
2002
2003
2007
2005
2008
2005
2006

Jugendlauf mannlich

1 327
2 101
3 112
4 333
5 280
6 113
7 111
8 106
9 273
10 108
11 116
12 302
13 109
14 110
15 114

Hauser Silvan
Béssler Yanick
Regen Colin
Horler Gino
Kamm Janis
Schnyder Ronny
Pesenti Siro
Engelberger Manuel
Castelberg Siro
Loffler Simon
Zweifel Thierry
Schneider Fabio
Luscher Alec
Pesenti Lio
Schuler Remo

Hauptlauf Damen

1 174
2 250
3 155
4 306
5 277
6 343
7 207
8 265
9 253
10 275
11 270
12 198
13 292
14 310
15 313
16 311
17 194
18 183
19 160
20 206
21 323
22 227
23 186
24 151
25 188
26 231
27 294
28 244
29 215

Fischer Sabine
Stucki Fabienne
Battaglia-Kubli Nicole
Steinmann Marina
Dobler Livia

Elmer Nadia

Hunold Mirjam
Zobrist Belinda
Tassone Michelle
Schlitter Désirée
Carrard Isabelle
Hoébbel Lisa
Niederberger Tatjana
Hefti Rita

Hefti Alice

Hefti Franziska

Hefti Adriana

Gehrig Manuela
Brunschweiler Denise
Hunold Laura
Stauffacher Anita
Luscher Corinne
Giger Ramona
Alvarez Lisa

Gmdr Silvia
Meienhofer Judith
Tinner Stucki Johanna
Salvadori Laura
Kinzler Sonja
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2004
2005
2002
2003
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2003
2002
2008
2006
2008
2005

1973
1986
1987
1990
1982
1993
1969
1986
1992
1988
1960
1986
1979
1983
1983
1988
1990
1975
1988
1999
1995
1972
1983
1977
1977
1967
1956
1991
1999

Schwandi
Elm
Filzbach
Glarus
Elm

Elm
Filzbach
Obstalden

Schwandi

SC EIm

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Glarus

Filzbach

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Netstal

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Nestal

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Netstal

Hurricanes Glarnerland

LC Rapperswil-Jona
LG Glarus
Almens
Nafels
Siebnen
Niederurnen
Oberurnen
LG Glarus
Walenstadt
Nafels
Amden
Zlrich

Baar
Ennenda
Nafels
Nafels
Ziirich
Mollis

LG Glarus
Oberurnen
Netstal

LG Glarus
Schanis
Glarus
Wagen
SSC Langnau am Albis
Bwaqdorf
LAV Glarus
Luchsingen

00:07:37.0
00:07:45.7
00:08:52.6
00:08:55.2
00:09:35.1
00:09:54.8
00:10:13.6
00:11:51.1

00:07:14.5
00:07:43.7
00:08:11.8
00:08:20.6
00:08:32.9
00:08:35.8
00:08:46.9
00:08:49.5
00:08:52.2
00:08:52.3
00:08:56.5
00:09:21.3
00:09:54.4
00:10:15.1
00:10:16.7

00:51:19.6
00:52:51.3
00:53:30.0
00:56:32.9
00:58:23.7
01:00:42.9
01:01:05.4
01:02:29.7
01:02:56.9
01:03:17.2
01:03:37.0
01:03:56.7
01:04:25.2
01:04:32.3
01:04:32.8
01:04:32.9
01:04:33.2
01:05:07.4
01:05:26.7
01:06:06.8
01:06:13.6
01:07:31.4
01:07:33.6
01:07:42.2
01:08:39.2
01:09:00.1
01:09:47.0
01:10:15.7
01:11:17.9

00:00:00.0
00:00:08.7
00:01:15.6
00:01:18.2
00:01:58.1
00:02:17.8
00:02:36.6
00:04:14.1

00:00:00.0
00:00:29.2
00:00:57.3
00:01:06.1
00:01:18.4
00:01:21.3
00:01:32.4
00:01:35.0
00:01:37.7
00:01:37.8
00:01:42.0
00:02:06.8
00:02:39.9
00:03:00.6
00:03:02.2

00:00:00.0
00:01:31.7
00:02:10.4
00:05:13.3
00:07:04.1
00:09:23.3
00:09:45.8
00:11:10.1
00:11:37.3
00:11:57.6
00:12:17.4
00:12:37.1
00:13:05.6
00:13:12.7
00:13:13.2
00:13:13.3
00:13:13.6
00:13:47.8
00:14:07.1
00:14:47.2
00:14:54.0
00:16:11.8
00:16:14.0
00:16:22.6
00:17:19.6
00:17:40.5
00:18:27.4
00:18:56.1
00:19:58.3
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30 191
31 252
32 335
33 152
34 167
35 344
36 181
37 303
38 209
39 184
40 164
41 211
42 242
43 329
44 304
45 236
46 224
47 210
48 212
49 228
49 217
49 226
52 256
53 187
54 162

Hauptlauf Herren

1 179
2 338
3 170
4 176
5 205
6 334
7 309
8 154
9 225
10 281
11 223
12 220
13 190
14 322
15 314
16 339
17 261
18 214
19 257
20 197
21 182
22 203
23 317
24 264
25 177
26 259
27 251
28 201
29 337
30 189
31 348
32 232
33 163
34 173
35 180
36 290
37 288
38 243
39 229
40 235
41 196
42 158
43 278
44 260
45 199
46 165

Hassler Petra
Tassone Anita
Caderas Nathalie
Aschwanden Bea
Eichenberger Lea
Diener Laura
Gachter Petra
Koller Daniela
Jensen Sandra
Giesen Athene
Durscher Anita
Keller Alice
Rebsamen Andrea
Hotz Katharina
Sahinovic Anita
Nold Priska
Lisaus Sandra
Kaufmann Karin
Kiener Regina
Marthy Larissa
Laager Nadja
Luchsinger Robine
Umberg Laura
Glarner Kerona
Danilovic Dragana

Gachter Janis
Ott Marcel

Elmer Hannes
Frei Rolf

Huber Felix
Mezzomo Walter
Gisler Kurt
Bassler Severin
Luchsinger Fridolin
Menei Balz
Leuzinger James
Lay Nicolas
Gygli Samuel
Klnzli Werner
Lacher Franz
Winteler Stefan
Vordermann Yanick
Krebs Ruedi
Vetsch Elia

Hess Patrick
Gaffuri Alessandro
Hosli Philipp
Heel Martin
Wunderle Pascal
Fritschi Manuel
Vogel Marco
Stissi Markus
Hésli Jonas

Ott Werner

Grob Hansruedi
Jenni Josef
Meyer Jirg
Durrer Peter
Felder Stephan
Gachter Marx
Laey Jirgen
Hauser Sami
Rios Martin

Marti Markus
Nold Heini

Hess Martin
Blumer Claudio
Stahli Christian
von Wartburg Jonas
Horner Tobias
Durst Peter
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1971
1968
1990
1971
1993
1986
1969
1979
1986
1985
1969
1958
1980
1984
1984
1962
1972
1974
1975
1994
1993
1996
1994
1992
1995

1996
1995
1989
1970
1975
1969
1966
1999
1984
1983
1982
2000
1984
1962
1964
1966
1989
1957
1995
1984
1981
2001
1972
1992
1988
1965
1966
1998
1958
1988
1962
1988
1965
1989
1969
1970
1989
1981
1990
1959
1986
1989
1961
1990
1996
1977

Mollis

Walenstadt

Winterthur

Uznach

Elm

Glarus

Schwandi

Mollis

LG Glarus

Zell

Oberurnen

Glarus

Sursee

Glarus

Netstal

Ennenda

Schindellegi
Niederurnen
Niederurnen
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland

LAV Glarus

SAS Ziirich

LAV Glarus

Uznach
www.kaltstart.ch
Glarus

Libingen

SC Elm

Schwanden

Netstal

Nidfurn

Jona

LG Glarus

Nafels

Glarus

Benken

Hurricanes Glarnerland
LC Worb

Quarten

LG Glarus

Nafels

Ennenda

Tuggen

Niederurnen
Rapperswil

Rati ZH

Oberurnen

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Linthal

TV Ennenda

Rotkreuz

Hurricanes Glarnerland
SC - Vattis

TV Néfels
Donnstightpfer

Jona

Glarus

CC Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Ennenda

LG Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Glarus

Dietikon

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Linthal

01:11:23.6
01:11:30.5
01:11:35.5
01:12:09.4
01:12:11.1
01:12:21.2
01:12:32.5
01:12:36.9
01:12:48.0
01:13:28.6
01:13:54.5
01:15:34.2
01:15:34.8
01:15:48.9
01:16:02.1
01:17:19.4
01:21:15.3
01:25:10.8
01:25:11.5
01:29:13.9
01:29:13.9
01:29:13.9
01:29:14.4
01:29:14.5
01:29:14.7

00:45:19.6
00:46:47.5
00:47:21.7
00:47:50.0
00:47:55.2
00:47:58.5
00:48:34.9
00:49:02.9
00:51:08.2
00:51:22.0
00:51:29.5
00:51:46.5
00:52:01.7
00:52:55.7
00:53:00.2
00:53:07.5
00:53:10.8
00:53:46.9
00:54:05.8
00:54:58.6
00:56:00.1
00:56:21.6
00:56:24.0
00:56:25.9
00:56:41.8
00:56:45.2
00:56:55.1
00:57:04.0
00:57:06.5
00:57:09.6
00:57:17.0
00:57:27.8
00:57:56.0
00:58:11.8
00:59:13.6
00:59:35.3
00:59:43.5
01:00:03.7
01:00:12.1
01:00:26.7
01:00:37.2
01:00:40.5
01:00:44.1
01:00:48.1
01:00:55.4
01:01:00.9

00:20:04.0
00:20:10.9
00:20:15.9
00:20:49.8
00:20:51.5
00:21:01.6
00:21:12.9
00:21:17.3
00:21:28.4
00:22:09.0
00:22:34.9
00:24:14.6
00:24:15.2
00:24:29.3
00:24:42.5
00:25:59.8
00:29:55.7
00:33:51.2
00:33:51.9
00:37:54.3
00:37:54.3
00:37:54.3
00:37:54.8
00:37:54.9
00:37:55.1

00:00:00.0
00:01:27.9
00:02:02.1
00:02:30.4
00:02:35.6
00:02:38.9
00:03:15.3
00:03:43.3
00:05:48.6
00:06:02.4
00:06:09.9
00:06:26.9
00:06:42.1
00:07:36.1
00:07:40.6
00:07:47.9
00:07:51.2
00:08:27.3
00:08:46.2
00:09:39.0
00:10:40.5
00:11:02.0
00:11:04.4
00:11:06.3
00:11:22.2
00:11:25.6
00:11:35.5
00:11:44.4
00:11:46.9
00:11:50.0
00:11:57.4
00:12:08.2
00:12:36.4
00:12:52.2
00:13:54.0
00:14:15.7
00:14:23.9
00:14:44.1
00:14:52.5
00:15:07.1
00:15:17.6
00:15:20.9
00:15:24.5
00:15:28.5
00:15:35.8
00:15:41.3
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47 341 Duiggelin Toni 1959 Siebnen 01:01:04.2 00:15:44.6

48 285 Landolt Hans 1961 LG Nuolen 01:01:07.1  00:15:47.5
49 175  Franchetti Lukas 1974 Quarten 01:01:07.8 00:15:48.2
50 216  Kunzler Thomas 1997 Luchsingen 01:01:16.1  00:15:56.5
51 293  Niederberger Beat 1975 Baar 01:01:17.0 00:15:57.4
52 222  Lehnert Philipp 2000 LAR TV Rti 01:01:33.0 00:16:13.4
53 266  Zweifel Andris 1992 Niederurnen 01:01:53.7 00:16:34.1
54 219  Landolt Marcel 1972 freizeitsportler.ch 01:02:01.5 00:16:41.9
55 331 Laurent Michel 1956 Schwanden 01:02:08.3 00:16:48.7
56 245  Schneider Hannes 1968 Ennenda 01:02:13.9 00:16:54.3
57 255  Tschudi Fritz 1958 LG Glarus 01:02:20.4 00:17:00.8
58 262  Wachsmuth Benjamin 1999 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:02:21.0 00:17:01.4
59 218  Landolt Fritz 1967 TGGU 01:02:26.0 00:17:06.4
60 258  Vogel Bruno 1959 SSC Langnau am Albis / SC Riedern 01:02:39.7 00:17:20.1
61 168  Eichenberger Thomas 1958 Villnachern 01:02:45.0 00:17:25.4
62 193  Hauser Romano 1990 Nafels 01:03:00.0 00:17:40.4
63 238  Poletti Franco 1951 LG Glarus 01:03:11.8 00:17:52.2
64 159  Brunner Hanspeter 1967 Griiningen ZH 01:03:39.6  00:18:20.0
65 332  Bosshard Raffael 1981 Netstal 01:03:41.2 00:18:21.6
66 200  Hosli Elias 1996 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:03:44.6  00:18:25.0
67 230  Marti Thomas 1986 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:03:46.6  00:18:27.0
68 263  Wolf Olivier 1984 Sursee 01:03:51.3 00:18:31.7
69 161 Coluccello Nicola 1973 KSGL 01:03:56.3 00:18:36.7
70 239 Polli Marco 1988 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:04:36.0 00:19:16.4
71 171 Elmer Michael 1989 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:04:36.4 00:19:16.8
72 345  Hefti Marco 1999 Ennenda 01:04:38.7 00:19:19.1
73 153  Baggio Curdin 1985 KSGL 01:05:10.5 00:19:50.9
74 166 Eberhard Florian 1986 Mollis 01:05:30.2 00:20:10.6
75 328  Gallati Patrik 1980 Mollis 01:05:30.7 00:20:11.1
76 156  Becker Kaspar 1969 Ennenda 01:05:51.2 00:20:31.6
77 247  Schneiter Yannic 1994 Nafels 01:06:11.2 00:20:51.6
78 336 Good Heinz 1963 Glarus 01:06:12.8 00:20:53.2
79 202  Hosli Marco 2000 CC Glarus 01:06:16.5 00:20:56.9
80 241 Rack Daniel 1970 Glarus 01:06:25.9 00:21:06.3
81 283  von Gunten Erich 1959 Gruningen 01:06:58.9 00:21:39.3
82 282 Durst Bruno 1957 Griiningen 01:07:12.7  00:21:53.1
83 204  Hostettler Michael 1989 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:07:27.2 00:22:07.6
84 240 Polli Sandro 1986 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:07:28.2 00:22:08.6
85 150  Streiff Andreas 1989 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:07:48.8 00:22:29.2
86 195  Hefti Samuel 1985 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:07:49.0 00:22:29.4
87 349  Vetsch Martin 1981 Trimmis 01:08:27.0 00:23:07.4
88 342  Lippl Actim 1974 Mollis 01:08:48.3 00:23:28.7
89 213  Klauser Hanspeter 1961 VC Mollis, HMS, 01:09:48.1  00:24:28.5
90 157  Becker Ruedi 1972 Schwanden 01:10:00.6  00:24:41.0
91 312  Hess Markus 1983 Nafels 01:10:23.5 00:25:03.9
92 347 Zimmermann Beat 1962 Stafa 01:10:37.9 00:25:18.3
93 284  Blumer Marco 2000 Glarus 01:11:12.5 00:25:52.9
94 287  Rhyner Severin 1994 Mitldi 01:12:04.1  00:26:44.5
95 234  Miller Stefan 1987 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:12:14.2 00:26:54.6
96 172 Etter Hansheiri 1967 Ennenda 01:12:19.7  00:27:00.1
97 305  Sahinovic Jasmih 1982 Netstal 01:12:32.6  00:27:13.0
98 289  Sheholli Besar 1983 Netstal 01:13:57.6  00:28:38.0
99 308 Cosena Katana 1954 Glarus 01:14:20.4 00:29:00.8
100 185  Giesinger Peter 1963 Schindellegi 01:14:48.2 00:29:28.6
101 192  Hauser Kurt 1956 Glarus 01:15:31.5 00:30:11.9
102 307  Suter Josef 1963 Glarus 01:21:05.6  00:35:46.0
103 254  Trumpy Raffael 1996 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:21:09.4 00:35:49.8
104 246  Schneider Nicolas 1993 Hurricanes Glarnerland 01:21:09.5 00:35:49.9

Kurzdistanzlauf Damen

1 61 Schur Candy 1986 Ennenda 00:35:33.3  00:00:00.0
2 51 Luchsinger Karin 1983 Néfels 00:36:28.9  00:00:55.6
3 45 Kamm Bianca 1995 Nafels 00:37:17.8  00:01:44.5
4 316  Berdux Yvonne 1974 Tuggen 00:39:06.9 00:03:33.6
5 67 Weber Marion 1981 Engi 00:39:30.7 00:03:57.4
6 68 Wichser Bettina 1988 Engi 00:40:06.2 00:04:32.9
7 36 Feusi Petra 1980 LG Glarus 00:41:21.2  00:05:47.9
8 46 Kamm Claudia 1968 LG Glarus 00:42:26.2 00:06:52.9
9 346  Zimmermann Cornelia 1968 Stafa 00:42:55.2 00:07:21.9
10 70 Widmer Mercedes 1963 Steinhausen 00:42:57.2  00:07:23.9
11 56 Nold Patrizia 1988 Ennenda 00:42:59.2 00:07:25.9
12 276 Reusser Corinne 1959 Glarus 00:43:04.5 00:07:31.2
13 321 Staub Chawan 1994 Mollis 00:43:06.6  00:07:33.3
14 38 Hedinger Laura 1999 LAR TV Rti 00:43:07.5 00:07:34.2
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14 62
16 59
17 60
18 69
19 300
20 74
21 66
22 35
23 272
24 75
25 50
26 37
27 63
28 324
29 299
30 47
31 330
32 64
33 41
34 29
35 58
36 55

Staubli Jessica
Rhyner Tanja
Schmid Michelle
Widmer Alexandra
Schielly Heidi
Zweifel Karen
Weber Christina
Eberhard Heidi

Nef Sabrina

Zweifel Monika
Leuzinger Karin
Fischli Silvana
Staufelberger Sonja
Briindler Lara
Trimpy Elisabeth
Kengelbacher Isabelle
Berisha Sabrina
Suter Dana

Huber Alyssa
Blumer Ramona
Reist Ruth
Niedermann Jolanda

Kurzdistanzlauf Herren

1 24
2 27
3 271
4 48
5 318
6 33
7 319
8 298
9 274
10 295
11 25
12 71
13 44
14 21
15 72
16 296
17 34
18 30
19 54
20 23
21 26
22 73
23 32
24 28
25 49
26 301
27 43
28 22
29 57
30 320
31 52
32 53
33 42
Sie &
1 1

2 4

3 3
4 2

5 291
6 286
7 6

Béssler Mario
Bischofberger Joel
Figoutz Wolfgang
Kinzel Fabian
Schadegg Louis
Durrer Andreas
Schadegg Beat
Tesfay Denden
Schlitter Fritz

Ali Jani Mohammad
Baur Pascal
Widmer Thomas
Jenny Nikolei
Albert Severin
Wiederkehr Luca
Alshammat Nehat
Durrer Flavio
Brénimann Tim
Muhlethaler Marc
Bachofen Noah
Becker Linus
Zweifel Fabian
Derrer Jan

Blum Roman
Lehmann Nico
Akbari Reza
Jenny Marco
Bachofen Janick
Perna Luca

Ok Ercan
Messmer Simon
Monza Joel
Jakober Samuel

Kamm Meinrad, Kamm Tamara

Pfiffner Thomas, Senn Nora

Marti Fridli, Hophan Karin

Hass Eveline, Hass Ingo

Gwerder Rita, Gwerder Felix

Sisstrunk Masties, Ridis(hli Pius
Waldvogel Andreas, Hausmann Melanie
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2000
1997
1993
1992
1964
1976
1954
1958
1990
1967
1991
1989
1990
1990
1962
1988
1988
2000
1998
1992
1958
1977

2002
2000
1965
1999
2002
2003
1962
2000
1959
1999
1993
1958
1996
2001
2000
1998
2004
2001
1992
1994
2002
1998
1998
1993
2000
1998
2000
1992
1992
1974
1991
1999
2000

LAR TV Riti

TV Ennenda

Bilten

TnV Ennenda

Glarus

LG Glarus

Haslen

LG Glarus

Linthal

LG Glarus

LG Glarus

LG Glarus

LG Glarus

Mollis

Glarus

Glarus

Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
LG Glarus

LG Glarus

SC EIm

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Mollis

Hurricanes Glarnerland
SC Diemberg

SC - Vattis

SC Diemberg

Glarus

Nafels

Glarus

Niederurnen
Steinhausen
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Niederurnen

SC - Vattis

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Mollis

Glarus

Schwanden

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland
Bilten

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Glarus

Glarus

Mollis

Glarus

Hurricanes Glarnerland
Hurricanes Glarnerland

LG Glarus

Flums Hochwiese

LG Glarus

Joggertraff- Pfaffikon SZ
Ennenda

Pfaffikon

TV + TnV Ennenda

00:43:07.5
00:44:29.5
00:44:34.1
00:44:38.0
00:44:43.8
00:45:05.8
00:45:15.5
00:45:16.0
00:45:16.7
00:45:30.3
00:47:45.7
00:47:46.2
00:48:01.2
00:48:03.6
00:49:15.0
00:52:26.4
00:53:03.5
00:55:35.7
00:56:37.1
00:56:38.1
01:01:15.7
01:03:43.9

00:28:09.2
00:28:57.3
00:29:35.3
00:29:36.0
00:29:45.0
00:30:52.4
00:31:23.4
00:31:50.3
00:33:12.2
00:35:33.0
00:36:22.0
00:36:22.3
00:36:47.7
00:36:53.7
00:36:53.8
00:37:10.5
00:37:28.4
00:37:44.8
00:37:53.8
00:38:32.2
00:39:24.6
00:40:06.1
00:40:06.6
00:43:18.8
00:44:29.8
00:44:32.4
00:46:07.8
00:46:46.2
00:47:54.1
00:48:21.4
00:50:39.6
00:55:34.5
00:55:34.6

00:50:14.3
00:53:18.9
00:54:28.6
01:04:33.0
01:06:48.1
01:07:46.2
01:11:07.4

00:07:34.2
00:08:56.2
00:09:00.8
00:09:04.7
00:09:10.5
00:09:32.5
00:09:42.2
00:09:42.7
00:09:43.4
00:09:57.0
00:12:12.4
00:12:12.9
00:12:27.9
00:12:30.3
00:13:41.7
00:16:53.1
00:17:30.2
00:20:02.4
00:21:03.8
00:21:04.8
00:25:42.4
00:28:10.6

00:00:00.0
00:00:48.1
00:01:26.1
00:01:26.8
00:01:35.8
00:02:43.2
00:03:14.2
00:03:41.1
00:05:03.0
00:07:23.8
00:08:12.8
00:08:13.1
00:08:38.5
00:08:44.5
00:08:44.6
00:09:01.3
00:09:19.2
00:09:35.6
00:09:44.6
00:10:23.0
00:11:15.4
00:11:56.9
00:11:57.4
00:15:09.6
00:16:20.6
00:16:23.2
00:17:58.6
00:18:37.0
00:19:44.9
00:20:12.2
00:22:30.4
00:27:25.3
00:27:25.4

00:00:00.0
00:03:04.6
00:04:14.3
00:14:18.7
00:16:33.8
00:17:31.9
00:20:53.1

Seite 4 von 4



